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In the originally published version of this article, there is an error in Figure 8A, where there is a duplication of the mouse pictures at day 5 and
day 7. The error occurred during the editing of Figure 8A and does not affect the overall conclusion of the paper. A corrected version of the figure
is provided below.

The authors apologize for this error and any confusion this may have caused.
Molecular Therapy Vol. 32 No 3 March 2024 ª 2024 The Author(s). 853
This is an open access article under the CC BY-NC-ND license (http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/).

mailto:gregori.silvia@hsr.it
mailto:mg1@stanford.edu
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ymthe.2024.02.012
http://crossmark.crossref.org/dialog/?doi=10.1016/j.ymthe.2024.02.012&domain=pdf
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/


+ + +

5

4

3

2

1

0

200

150

100

50

0 IL-10

100

80

60

40

20

0

CD3 T cells CD3 ΔNGFR T cells

100

80

60

40

20

0
3 5 7 11 PBMC CD4 PBMC

CD4IL-10 PBMC CD4IL-10 PBMC
CD4IL-10

Day post-injection ALL-CMLuc + ALL-CMLuc +

ALL-CMLuc (n=3)
ALL-CMLuc + PBMC (n=4)
ALL-CMLuc + CD4IL-10 (n=5)
ALL-CMLuc + PBMC + CD4IL-10 (n=5)

%
ofm

ice
w

ith
>20%

ofw
eight loss

TO
TA

L
FL
UX

(p
\s
)x

10
10

TO
TA

L
FL
U
X(
p\
s)
x
10

9

%
of

hC
D

45
+

ce
lls

A

B C D

Figure 8. CD4IL-10 Cells Contribute with Allogeneic PBMCs in Mediating GvL while Inhibiting XenoGvHD
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